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Num
5031

1107
5138
5160
5070
5001
5071
5085

5017
5092
5050
5029

5068
5013
5082
5079
5124
5025

5087
5148
5033
5132
5066
5127
5065
5021

5152
5121
5020
5116
5135
5015
5051
5096
5140

IX CIRCUITO ESPORTIVO MTC

5KM

Atleta SX.
ELAINE LEE F

LUCIANA MELO

NAIADE SAVIOTTI MARTINS ANDRADE
ALICE PEREIRA LIMA

MAIRA GAMA PINHEIRO LEAL
ADRIANA HORTA

MANUELA DE MELO LARA

MARIA ZABELE DANTAS MOURA
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CAROLINE CRISTIANE DE SOUZA
NATHALIA CECCOTTI

IAMILCA ROJAS

DAYSE AMARAL DE PINHO ANTUNES

b I o B o B o

LUCIANA PRATES CAMILO

BRUNA LOPES SALOMAO

MARIA DA CONSOLACAO FAGUNDES
MARIA APARECIDA VALUAR DA SILVA
VANDA CATARINA DUARTE

CRISTIANE ATAIDE GIOVANNINI DE
ABREU

MARINA GOMES CUNHA PEIXOTO
MARISA PALHARES

ELAINE PALHARES TEIXEIRA
ANGELICA LANCHOTTI VELLASCO
LUCIANA ALVES RODRIGUES BRAGA
RAPHAELLA MIRANDA CRUZ

LUANA DE BARROS MARCAL DUFFLES

CLAUDIA CORREA DE CASTRO
MAGALHAES

ANA LUISA SANTAMARIA

TATIANA NOGUEIRA MAIA

CINTIA ANABEL NEVES DE ANDRADE
SILVANIA MARIA CARVALHO DE ARAUJO
LAURA AFONSO COUTINHO

CARLA LUCIENE VILACA

IARA FERNANDES PINTO ABREU
PATRICIA ANTONINI DUARTE

VERA LUCIA DE ASSIS MILAGRES
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Idd.

37

44
37
29
41
47
14
48

36
28
62
57

58
32
64
49
60
44

16
53
57
16
47
34
18
54

17
49
43
64
48
58
42
50
62

FEM

Faixa
F3039

FA049
F3039
F2029
FA049
F4049
F1419
F4049

F3039
F2029
F6099
F5059

F5059
F3039
F6099
FA049
F6099
FA049

F1419
F5059
F5059
F1419
FA049
F3039
F1419
F5059

F1419
FA049
F4049
F6099
F4049
F5059
F4049
F5059
F6099
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C.

Equipe

MINAS TENIS
NAUTICO CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS
NAUTICO CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS
NAUTICO CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS
NAUTICO CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

Tempo
00:21:22

00:23:02
00:25:17
00:26:42
00:27:35
00:27:49
00:28:12
00:29:24

00:29:36
00:29:37
00:29:47
00:29:58

00:30:17
00:30:43
00:31:13
00:31:23
00:31:54
00:31:58

00:32:06
00:32:24
00:32:56
00:33:28
00:33:39
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:34:02

00:34:07
00:34:33
00:34:35
00:34:46
00:35:09
00:35:21
00:35:25
00:35:49
00:37:03



IX CIRCUITO ESPORTIVO MTC

5KM FEM

36 5154 LUIZZA CARVALHO DE SOUZA F 27 F2029 2 00:38:29

37 5052 |ARALINS LEAO F 59 F5059 8 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:38:35

38 5027 CRISTINA CAMPOS ESTEVES F 48 F4049 10 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:38:37

39 5084 MARIA LUCIA QUINTAO GUERRA F 60 F6099 6 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:38:40

40 5022 CLAUDIA PECCIARECE ASSUNCAO F 51 F5059 9 BIC 00:38:47
CASSOLATO

41 5019 CHRISTIANE VILELA GONCALVES F 47 FA049 11 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:39:02

42 5122 THAIS PAIVA MORAES F 47  FA049 12 00:39:05

43 5035 ELEN MARIZE MACHADO BARBOSA F 69 F6099 7 00:39:23
RASUCK

44 5008 ANA CRISTINA ROCHA DE ARAUJO F 50 F5059 10 00:39:25
ERVILHA

45 5024 CRISTIANE ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA LIMA F 48 F4049 13 00:39:48

46 5056 JESIANA FERREIRA PEDROSA F 42 F4049 14 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:40:03

47 5097 PAULINE MELO DE OLIVEIRA F 33 F3039 4 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:40:06

48 5083 MARIA LETICIA DUARTE CAMPOS F 67 F6099 8 00:40:34

49 5078 MARIA ANGELICA PEREIRA LAVIOLA F 61 F6099 9 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:41:18

50 5055 ISABELLE MARIE REINESCH SOUZA F 62 F6099 10 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:41:37

51 5006 AMANDA PECCIARECE ASSUNCAO F 19 F1419 6 BIC 00:41:52
SOARES

52 5062 JULIANE DO ESPIRITO SANTO F 53 F5059 11 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:42:14

53 5149 BARBARA BRINA DE CARVALHO F 41  F4049 15 00:42:14
MOREIRA

54 = 5028 DANIELA MELO GOMES F 49 F4049 16 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:42:38

55 5118 SORAIA VIEIRA F 49  F4049 17 00:42:39

56 5136 CAROLINA GONTIJO HAMDAN F 41 FA049 18 00:43:13
COUTINHI

57 5072 MARA MARTINS CIRINO F 60 F6099 11 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:44:33

58 5049 HELOISA ROCHA BORGES F 63 F6099 12 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:44:39

59 5081 MARIA CONCEICAO TELES DA COSTA F 58 F5059 12 00:44:41

60 5086 MARILDA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA F 66 F6099 13 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:44:58
ANDRADE

61 5125 VERA LUCIA CONDE GROPPO DE ASSIS F 74 F6099 14 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:45:09

62 5009 ANDREYVA PATRICIA ANDRADE F 61 F6099 15 00:45:15
MARTINS

63 5095 NIRLEY SILVIA DE OLIVEIRA F 62 F6099 16 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:45:18

64 5093 NATHALIA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA F 17 F1419 7 BIC 00:46:30

65 5054 ISABELA PECCIARECE ASSUNCAO F 22 F2029 3 BIC 00:46:32
SOARES

66 5032 ELAINE LOREDO COSTA RABELO F 65 F6099 17 00:54:59
COELHO

67 5016 CARMEN MARIA FERREIRA LINGHORN F 69 F6099 18 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:55:59

68 5094 NEUZA BORGES F 64 F6099 19 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:56:00
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IX CIRCUITO ESPORTIVO MTC

5KM FEM
69 5088 MARISTELA NUNES DA COSTA MARTINS F 64 F6099 20 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:58:11
70 5120 TACIANA ROCHA SALERNO LISBOA F 48 F4049 19 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:58:14
71 5060 JULIANA FALCI SOUSA ROCHA CUNHA F 49 F4049 20 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:58:14
72 5145 MIRENE SILVEIRA PALHARES F 62 F6099 21 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:59:17
73 5157 MONICA DE FATIMA MACIEL F 62 F6099 22 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:59:17
74 5119 SUZETE MARIA BASILIO TEIXEIRA F 60 F6099 23 01:12:12
75 5075 MARCIA NOGUEIRA SILVEIRA F 42 F4049 21 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 01:19:49
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